## Hall of the House of Representatives

88th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2011

Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2085 TO AMEND PROVISIONS OF THE ARKANSAS CODE RELATED TO STATUTORY FORECLOSURES. Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 2085 Amend House Bill No. 2085 as engrossed, H3/22/11 (version: 03/22/2011 10:49:37 AM) Page 3, delete line 4, and substitute the following: "state-chartered or federally chartered savings and loan association, statechartered or federally chartered credit union, or a mortgage loan company" AND Page 3, line 6, delete "entity," and substitute "enterprise," AND Page 3, line 7, delete "Commissioner" and substitute "Commissioner," AND Page 3, delete line 10 and substitute the following: "chartered or federally chartered savings and loan association, statechartered or federally chartered credit union, or mortgage loan company:" AND Page 3, line 13, delete "loan servicer" and substitute "mortgage loan servicer"



By: Representative Hobbs DLP/AMH - 03/23/11 09:54 DLP229